St. Peters Golf Club 2024 In-Season Rates (April 1st - TBD)

Weekday Primetime (Open - 12:50pm)	Rate	Weekend/Holiday Primetime (Open - 12:50pm)	Rate
9 Holes Walking	\$19.00	9 Holes Walking	\$23.00
9 Holes Riding	\$26.00	9 Holes Riding	\$30.00
18 Holes Walking	\$26.00	18 Holes Walking	\$36.00
18 Holes Riding	\$39.00	18 Holes Riding	\$49.00
	DISCOUN	NTED RATES	
Weekday Junior/Senior (55+, <17)	Rate	Weekend/Holiday Junior/Senior (55+, <17)	Rate
9 Holes Walking	\$17.00	9 Holes Walking	\$21.00
9 Holes Riding	\$24.00	9 Holes Riding	\$28.00
18 Holes Walking	\$20.00	18 Holes Walking	\$30.00
18 Holes Riding	\$33.00	18 Holes Riding	\$43.00
Twilight Rates **Twilight Unlimited play is ba	sed on availability**	Additional Discounts (Discounts cannot be cor applies to primetime pricing only, valid any time of the d	

Twilight (After 1pm - Unlimited Play)	Rate/Discount	City Resident Privilege Card	10% Off GF/CF
Monday-Friday (After 1:00pm)	\$33.00	Rec-Plex Membership Card	10% Off GF/CF
Saturday-Sunday/Holiday (After 1:00pm)	\$36.00	Military Discount (Active or Retired)	10% Off GF/CF

*Residents & Rec-Plex Members must present an official active card at the register upon each visit to receive discounts

*Resident, Military, & Rec-Plex Member Discounts are valid off of primetime rates only and cannot be combined w/other discounts